

Register of Member's Interests

Disclosure of

Declarations of Interest

Name	Person or organisation	Nature of relationship and/or nature of conflict of interest
Louise Baur	Novo Nordisk	Speakers bureau. Honoraria directed to Prof Baur's hospital or University research cost centres
	Novo Nordisk	Member of the ACTION Teens Steering Committee, a multi- country study sponsored by Novo Nordisk
Louise Baur	Lilly	Member, Lilly Control Weight management Advisory Board. Honoraria directed to Prof Baur's hospital or University research cost centres
Louise Baur	Australian Academy of Health & Medical Sciences	President. This is an honorary role.
Louise Baur	Australia and New Zealand Obesity Society	Member

Name: Louise Baur

Position: President

Signed:

Date: 24.01.24